
 

 

Oregon Racing Commission 
800 NE Oregon Street, Suite 310 

Portland OR 97232 

(971) 673-0207 

 

2012 COMMISSION MEETING DATES 

  
MONTH  DATE   DAY   LOCATION* 

 

January    19   Thursday  Room 1A 

 

February   16   Thursday  Room 1A 

 

March   15   Thursday  Room 1A 

 

April   19   Thursday  Room 1A    

 

May   17   Thursday  Room 1A    

 

June   21    Thursday  Room 1A   

 

July   19   Thursday  Room 1A 

 

August   16   Thursday  Room 1A 

 

September   20   Thursday  Room 1A    

 

October   18   Thursday  Room 1A 

 

November   15   Thursday  Room 1A 

 

December   20   Thursday  Room 1A 

 

 

 
*Portland State Office Building 800 NE Oregon Street, Portland, OR 97232 - Room 1A 


